KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSIO

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

July 30,2012

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: United Teachers of Wichita Committee on Political Education

Address: 150 South Ida

City and Zip Code: Wichita, Kansas 67211

This is a (check one): Party Committee / Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2012 through July 26, 2012)

1. Cash on hand at beginming 0f PEriod ..........cccocnniiiic e, $1549.97
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .......oceoeeelvcnininennene . $5402.50
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......uuoreeereeeeerreeceeeeesessssssasmsssssssssee $6952.47
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ....cocorvveneerininnnne $3336.50
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .....ooocvviieeiiniieieneeeeeee $3615.97
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... $0.00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ........... ~ $0.00

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

e P
711812012 il
Date Signature of Treasurer

"~ GEC Form Rev, 2001




| SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Date ~ Name and Address Occupation of Individual Cash Check Loan Other Amount of Cash, Check,
of Contributor ' Giving More Than $150 Loan or other Receipt

1/26/2012 Unitemized Donations Teachers ‘ X $11.00
Monthly Pro-Rep Meeting '
Wichita, KS

1/30/2012 Unitemized Donations Teachers- X $17.00
Monthly PAC Meeting
Wichita, KS

2/14/2012 Kansas National Education Assoc. Teachers Organization X : ‘ $5,315.00
Reimbursement »
715 SW 10th Avenue

Topeka, Kansas 66612

2/14/2012 Unitemized anations Teachers _ X $0.50
Monthly Pro-Rep Meeting
Wichita, KS

2/29/2012 Unitemized Donations Teachers X $7.00
Monthly PAC Meeting
Wichita, KS

3/19/2012 Unitemized Donations Teachers ‘ X $5.00
Monthly Pro-Rep Meeting '
Wichita, KS

4/17/2012 Unitemized Donations Teachers X $25.00
Monthly Pro-Rep Meeting
~ Wichita, KS '

" 4/23/2012 Unitemized Donations _ Teachers X $10.00
Monthly PAC Meeting

United Teachers of Wichita Committee on Political Education
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5/21/2012

5/23/2012

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Wichita, KS

Unitemized Donations Teachers X
Monthly Pro-Rep Meeting
Wichita, KS

Unitemized Donations Teachers X
Monthly PAC Meeting '
Wichita, KS

Subtotal

- SCHEDULE A - CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

United Teachers of Wichita Committee on Political Education
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$5.00

$7.00

$5,402.50

$5,402.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,402.50



Date

4/2/2012
4/23/2612
6/19/2012
6/19/2o1e
7/11]2012

7/18/2012

1/30/2(.')>i2a

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Name and Address

Seott P1ttmeri |
6414 Abbotsford
Wichita, Kansas 67206

Heather Bruce
6302 East gth Street North
Wichita, Kansas 67208

Heather Bruce
6302 East gth Street North
Wichita, Kansas 67208

Kathy Busch
238 North Ridgewood
Wichita, Kansas 67208

Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission
109 West gth Street
Topeka, Kansas 66612

KAPE Committee on Political Education
1300 SW Boulevard
Topeka, Kansas 66612

United Teachers of Wichita
150 South Ida
Wichita, Kansas 67211

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Subtotal

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of summary)

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Relmbursement for Printing Supplies o
Reimbursement for Supplies for Bucket Auction
Reimbursement for Pﬁnting Supplies
Campaign Confribution

2012 Registration

Political Contribution

Printing Costs - Paper, Flyers, Postage

United Teachers of Wichita Committee on Political Education
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Amount

$38.60

$187.36

$246.54

$1,000.00

$246.oo

$1,000.00

$624.00

$3,336.50

$3,336.50
$0.00
$0.00

$3,336.50



