		CRNMENTAL E			
		S AND EXPENDI ITICAL OR PAR			FILE JUL 2.0 21
		July 30, 2012		/	KD1- 20 21
· ·	· · · · · · · · ·	VITH SECRETAF ERSE SIDE FOR			SECRETARY OF STA
A. Nan	ne of Committee: United Te	eachers of Wichita C	ommittee	on Political Ed	ucation
Add	ress: 150 South Ida	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
City	and Zip Code: Wichita, H	Kansas 67211			
		Party Committee	\checkmark	_ Political Comm	ittee
B. Chec	ck only if appropriate:	Amended Filing		_ Termination Re	port
C. Sum	mary (covering the period fi	rom January 1, 2012 tl	rough July	26, 2012)	
	mary (covering the period fi ash on hand at beginning of p		0 1		\$1549.9
1. C		period			
1. C 2. T	ash on hand at beginning of p	period Receipts (Use Schedule	A)		\$5402.50
1. C 2. T 3. C	ash on hand at beginning of p otal Contributions and Other	period Receipts (Use Schedule d Lines 1 and 2)	A)		\$5402.50 \$6952.4
1. C 2. T 3. C 4. T	ash on hand at beginning of p otal Contributions and Other ash available this period (Ado	period Receipts (Use Schedule d Lines 1 and 2) Disbursements (Use Sch	A)		\$5402.50 \$6952.4 \$3336.50
1. C 2. T 3. C 4. T 5. C	ash on hand at beginning of p otal Contributions and Other ash available this period (Add otal Expenditures and Other I ash on hand at close of period n-Kind Contributions (Use Sc	period Receipts (Use Schedule d Lines 1 and 2) Disbursements (Use Sch d (Subtract Line 4 from thedule B)	A) hedule C) 3) \$0.00		\$5402.50 \$6952.4 \$3336.50
1. C 2. T 3. C 4. T 5. C	ash on hand at beginning of p otal Contributions and Other ash available this period (Add otal Expenditures and Other I ash on hand at close of period	period Receipts (Use Schedule d Lines 1 and 2) Disbursements (Use Sch d (Subtract Line 4 from thedule B)	A) hedule C) 3) \$0.00		\$6952.47 \$3336.50
1. C 2. T 3. C 4. T 5. C 6. J 7. C D. "I dec and	ash on hand at beginning of p otal Contributions and Other ash available this period (Add otal Expenditures and Other I ash on hand at close of period n-Kind Contributions (Use Sc	period Receipts (Use Schedule d Lines 1 and 2) Disbursements (Use Sch d (Subtract Line 4 from chedule B) dule D)	A) edule C) 3) \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 edules and stand stand complexity of the stand stan	tatements, has been been been been been been been bee	\$5402.50 \$6952.47 \$3336.50 \$3615.97 en examined by m that the intentiona

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

	Name and Address of Contributor Unitemized Donations Monthly Pro-Rep Meeting Wichita, KS	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150 Teachers	Cash x	Check	Loan	Other	Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or other Receipt	00
1/30/2012	Unitemized Donations Monthly PAC Meeting Wichita, KS	Teachers	x				\$17.	00
	Kansas National Education Assoc. Reimbursement 715 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, Kansas 66612	Teachers Organization	·	x			\$5,315.	00
	Unitemized Donations Monthly Pro-Rep Meeting Wichita, KS	Teachers	x				\$o.	50
	Unitemized Donations Monthly PAC Meeting Wichita, KS	Teachers	x				\$7.	00
	Unitemized Donations Monthly Pro-Rep Meeting Wichita, KS	Teachers	X				\$5.	00
	Unitemized Donations Monthly Pro-Rep Meeting Wichita, KS	Teachers	x				\$25.	00
	Unitemized Donations Monthly PAC Meeting	Teachers	x				\$10.	.00

United Teachers of Wichita Committee on Political Education

• Page 1 of 2

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Wichita, KS

5/21/2012	Unitemized Donations Monthly Pro-Rep Meeting Wichita, KS	Teachers	x	\$5.00
5/23/2012	Unitemized Donations Monthly PAC Meeting Wichita, KS	Teachers	x	\$7.00
Subtotal				\$5,402.50
	SCHEDULE A - CONTRIBUTI	ONS AND OTHER RECH	EIPTS	
	\$5,402.50			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	\$0.00			
	TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERI	OD (to line 2 of Summar	ry)	\$5,402.50

United Teachers of Wichita Committee on Political Education Page 2 of 2 SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
1/30/2012	Scott Pittman 6414 Abbotsford Wichita, Kansas 67206	Reimbursement for Printing Supplies	\$38.60
4/2/2012	Heather Bruce 6302 East 9th Street North Wichita, Kansas 67208	Reimbursement for Supplies for Bucket Auction	\$187.36
4/23/2012	Heather Bruce 6302 East 9th Street North Wichita, Kansas 67208	Reimbursement for Printing Supplies	\$246.54
6/19/2012	Kathy Busch 238 North Ridgewood Wichita, Kansas 67208	Campaign Contribution	\$1,000.00
6/19/2012	Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission 109 West 9th Street Topeka, Kansas 66612	2012 Registration	\$240.00
7/11/2012	KAPE Committee on Political Education 1300 SW Boulevard Topeka, Kansas 66612	Political Contribution	\$1,000.00
7/18/2012	United Teachers of Wichita 150 South Ida Wichita, Kansas 67211	Printing Costs - Paper, Flyers, Postage	\$624.00
	Subtotal		\$3,336.50
	Total Itemized Expenditures This Period Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMEN THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of summary)	TS	\$3,336.50 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$3,336.50

United Teachers of Wichita Committee on Political Education

Page 1 of 1